
 NAME:

 SHEET:DATE:

RHOMBUS P/N:

CUST P/N:

Rhombus

Transformers & Magnetic Products
Industries Inc.

           15801 Chemical Lane, Huntington Beach, CA 92649
                              Phone:  (714) 898-0960

FAX:  (714) 896-0971www.rhombus-ind.com
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L-792

Physical Dimensions
inches (mm)

543907

.300
(7.62)

.130
(3.30)
Max.

.210
(3.05)

.050
(1.27)

.090
(2.28)

.260
(6.60)

.210
(3.05)


